
PASAULES DŽUDO DIENAS KAUSS 26.10.2024 Rīga U14 Z-46 
Competitors: 12 

1 

1. Markus REINSALU Kyodai 

9. Iļdars ŠELUHINS Jelgavas BJSS 

10 

0 

2 

5. Valters KRUSTIŅŠ Kyodai 

13. 

3 

3. Marks JEGOROVS Judokan 

11. 

4 

7. Gustavs ROTBERGS Ādažu BJSS 

15. Kirils DINERS Kyodai 

0 

10 

5 

2. 

10. Daniels ARŠAUSKIS Kyodai 

6 

6. Olegs PENČUKS Kaidzen 

14. Ņikita DOBRJANCEVS Džudo klubs Kin 

0 

10 

7 

4. 

12. Markuss ABROMAVIČS ŽUNDA Kyodai 

8 

8. Jakovs LUKJANOVS Kyodai 

16. Gustavs Markuss REMICĀNS Dinamo LAT 

10 

0 

9 

REINSALU 

KRUSTIŅŠ 

10 

0 

10 

JEGOROVS 

DINERS 

0 

10 

11 

ARŠAUSKIS 

DOBRJANCEVS 

0 

10 

12 

ABROMAVIČS ŽUNDA 

LUKJANOVS 

0 

10 

13 

ŠELUHINS 

KRUSTIŅŠ 

10 

0 

14 

ROTBERGS 

JEGOROVS 

10 

0 

15 

PENČUKS 

ARŠAUSKIS 

10 

0 

16 

REMICĀNS 

ABROMAVIČS ŽUNDA 

0 

1 

17 

REINSALU 

DINERS 

10 

0 

18 

DOBRJANCEVS 

LUKJANOVS 

0 

10 

19 

ŠELUHINS 

ROTBERGS 

10 

0 

20 

PENČUKS 

ABROMAVIČS ŽUNDA 

10 

0 

21 

18

ŠELUHINS 

DOBRJANCEVS 

10 

0 

22 

17

PENČUKS 

DINERS 

0 

10 

23 

REINSALU 

LUKJANOVS 

10 

0 

ŠELUHINS 

DINERS 

REINSALU 

Results 

Pos Name 

1 

2 

3 

3 

5 

5 

7 

7 

Markus REINSALU Kyodai 

Jakovs LUKJANOVS Kyodai 

Iļdars ŠELUHINS Jelgavas BJSS 

Kirils DINERS Kyodai 

Ņikita DOBRJANCEVS Džudo klubs Kin

Olegs PENČUKS Kaidzen 

Gustavs ROTBERGS Ādažu BJSS 

Markuss ABROMAVIČS ŽUNDA Kyodai


